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(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Tripti Rawat Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1803 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 15 May 2000 Application Received | 31-07-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114935 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 05-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Ex-Employee Verification Team 01-08-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online database 02-08-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 HR Operations Team 01-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 05-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 02-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 01-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 05-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar Exam 05-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 05-08-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 01-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 05-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Accenture Solutions Private Limited Accenture Solutions Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat

Emp Code: 13704753 13704753

From: 21-08-2023 21-08-2023

To: 20-07-2025 20-07-2025

Designation: Senior Process Associate Senior Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resigned

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Ex-Employee Verification Team of Accenture
Solutions Private Limited , found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Ex-Employee Verification Team

Report Verified Date: 01-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Ex-Employee Verification - verifyexemploymentégoldquestglobal.in

Inalia ExErrp Werify <indlia ExBrrg.
To vendyesemploymest@goidgoestghabal in

E @acoenbaecom
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Annexure 1 (b)

Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Tripti Rawat - GQ-AMRSN-1803
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat
Enroll No: 2100987205 2100987205
Degree: Master of Arts Master of Arts
Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified in the Online database of Indira
Gandhi National Open University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online database

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN

. UNIVERSITY
U ig
(5) THE PEOPLE'S Grade Card Status as on 28-07-2025
UNIVERSITY

Current Date: 01/08/2025 01:10:52

(For Information Only)

The Status is indicative only & cannot be used as a substitute for the final grade card. The Final

Grade Card will be issued after completion of the Programme on updation of all prescribed E

components.
Enrolment No: 2100987205 Name: TRIPTI RAWAT Programme MEG

COURSE Asgni LAE1 LAB2 LAB3 LAB4 TERM END THEORY STATUS

MEGO1 54 - - - - 40 COMPLETED
MEGOD2 54 - - - - 47 COMPLETED
MEGO03 55 - - - - 43 COMPLETED
MEG04 60 - - - - 40 COMPLETED
MEGO5 60 - - - - 56 COMPLETED
MEGO06 66 - - - - 42 COMPLETED
MEGO7 62 - - - - 40 COMPLETED
MEGO08 66 - - - - 62 COMPLETED

Not withstanding the result published/declared, any case of UFM(unfair means) if found will make such
result null and void.

Cractia 0 nof

Disclalmer: This electronical

1 LI T ek S

ly generated Information does not have any legal validity
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

R1 RCM Global Private Limited

R1 RCM Global Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat
Emp Code: 10005882 10005882
From: 20-05-2022 20-05-2022
To: 18-08-2023 18-08-2023
Designation: Analyst Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by HR Operations Team of R1 RCM Global
Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as
Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

HR Operations Team

Report Verified Date:

01-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Request RITM2176148 - Commented
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Annexure 3 (b)

Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Tripti Rawat - GQ-AMRSN-1803
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1803

GQ-AMRSN-1803

Candidate Name:

Tripti Rawat

Tripti Rawat

Date Of Birth:

16-05-2000

16-05-2000

Father Name:

Mahesh Singh Rawat

Mahesh Singh Rawat

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Village- Udiyari Street Post office- Village- Udiyari Street Post office-
Kandakhal Pauri Garhwal State Kandakhal Pauri Garhwal State
Uttarakhand 246144 Uttarakhand 246144

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

05-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Ix/1432/14

APPLICATION I

GO-AMREMN-1803

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Tripti Rawat

FATHER MNAME

Muahesh Singh Bawat

DATE OF BIRTH

16-May-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Village- Udiyari Street Post office- Kandakhal Pawei Garhwal State Utearakhand 246144

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

05-August-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumhber raised before us. The informabon is subject to the search conducted within the Jurtsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Crminal case instituted against the Refercnce

Mumber raised before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this informartion is subjective in nanre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmieval of the information as per the public records available. The informaoon s gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 nor liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicagon of records of the
concerned court. This informagon may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly
A dped

[PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 998816767321 998816767321
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Tripti Rawat
== fAfDoR: 16/0572000
"t FEMALE

vuTe o e gere @ spiftesm m ol mnoonlf

gl U weE (AleeEg vanlleam, o agae g/
Nipengt TaeenTe & whia) & e SR W iy |
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citirenship

or date of birth, It should be used with verification [online
authentication, or scanning of OR code [ offline XML).

AXEXX XXXX T321 ‘
FAILT AT, ALY gEATA

Aadhaar no. Bsued: (WOLZ 01T
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Annexure 5 (b)

g Unigue Identification Authority of India

e 'AADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

998816767321 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Uttarakhand

Aobile AR GT
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Tripti Rawat

Tripti Rawat

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1803 GQ-AMRSN-1803
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

01-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat
DOB 16-05-2000 16-05-2000

Post Graduation

MName of the Board / S5chool

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Course

MLA.

M.A.

Specialization / Major

English

English

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board [ Schoal

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University

Course

B.5¢

B.5¢c

Specialization / Major

Science

Science

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Mame of the Board / S5chool

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

12th std

Name of the Board /[ School

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA,

NA

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board [ School CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION |CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -1

MName of the Emplovyer

ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

Full Name of the Employee Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat
Date of joining - From 21-08-2023 21-08-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-07-2025 20-07-2025

Designation / Role

Operation Associate

Operation Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
Full Name of the Employee Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat

Date of joining - From 21-08-2023 21-08-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-07-2025 20-07-2025

Designation / Role

Operation Associate

Operation Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

R1 RCM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

R1 RCM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat
Date of joining - From 20-05-2022 20-05-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 18-08-2023 18-08-2023
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 18/18



POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1803

GQ-AMRSN-1803

Candidate Name:

Tripti Rawat

Tripti Rawat

Date Of Birth:

16-05-2000

16-05-2000

Father Name:

Mahesh Singh Rawat

Mahesh Singh Rawat

Addressl: Village- Udiyari Street Post office- Village- Udiyari Street Post office-
Kandakhal Pauri Garhwal State Kandakhal Pauri Garhwal State
Uttarakhand 246144 Uttarakhand 246144

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

05-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMREM-1803

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Tripti Rawat

FATHER NAME

Mahesh Singly Bawa

DATE OF BIRTH

16-May-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Village- Udivari Street Post office- Kandakhal Pawri Garhowval State Untarakhand 246144

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Kalagarh Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Vierilied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

05-August-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Fouwnd

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Fownd

LCOMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litganion database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation darabase there is no Civil or Coaminal case institured against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in namre.

DISCLAIMEHR:

Proper due diligence has heen conducted in remmieval of the information as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the inscructon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publicagon of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Certficare.

Yours Truly

Ay pd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/ 14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal
University

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal
University

Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat

Enroll No: G172073083 G172073083

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-11 2020-11

Sl No: 382222 382222

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar Exam of Hemvati

Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Registrar Exam

Report Verified Date:

05-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Tripti Rawat

Tripti Rawat

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

05-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Hams Tripti Rawal

Case Rating Mol Halad

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMD

Case |0 GO-AMBESN-1803

Current Group Waorkd Chack

Cender Femala Date of Birth

Last Scresnad A1 Jul 2025 11:02 Case Created

Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived by [+ Mame Transposition

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches L]

Matii Tript| Rarsm

Dt Frinied

Prigviesd By

Confidential

16 May' 2000
31 Jdul 2025 110
Ma

Wi

FES

Y LSEG M¥uwcence
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Annexure 9 (b)

AUDIT

05 Aug 2025 1113 Anil Agarwal Gate Updated Deskiop

31 Jul 2025 11:02  Anll Agarwal Case Scraened far Wor Desktop
ld-Check (InitaliRe- Balch
| Screen Only) j'

31 Jul 2025 11:02  Anil Agarwal Maw Case added Dasklap
Batch

NOTES

Al eeeslampa S asport am in UTCE and - may ba i sanancd sTh o ocols s shows oo e anpl calon
Lagal Molcn

Tha comienis ol s ocond are prvaie and oorf donlial s shoold not be disclosed 60 P parlies unless: (5) e lemms of pour agresmient s LEED aliow you o
00 g0 i) e rocord Guipec] recuesls any dala thal you may hold on tham, and such daln ing kdes. their Wond-Cheos recond; or (61 you ane undor some ofwen ingal
abligation o da so. You must consldar and abide by paur owvn cbligatons inossdation io tho dala privacy dghis of individualy 2o st nodily S of your inbevdon

10 poarch agans Warkd-Chack and prosido fham sith information containod in tha Wookd-Chack privacy statemert. You ohall not rely upon the contant of this renon
ot making indepandon] dyecks o wenly the mlomabon oonisned thaosn. rdormalion comelaiod B necossanty bewef and shoold bo nesd ty you in o oonkeod of
il fulur defails avaiobie in T odernal scurces (o shich links ane proyvded. Tha aocoracy of tha imommalian found in'#he undonyng SoUrcrs musd Do yenhod wim
Ml means subject beforn any acban m aken ond you shodd indonm us oy Bnks #0 Mo sooroes are roken. I ins reoord oontasns nogathe olisganons, & should

by nssumed that such alogalons arg domed by thi Subjecl You shauld rod dane any nogalive inferences aboul indsdcuais or eralikes moroly becouss Ty aro
afarflicd in B dafabass, nor bocausn (hey ore shown e FRapored Boing Erked o” othens donifed i 8w dolabse. Tho natons of linking vonos conssdorably
Moy porsoee ars incladed solely bacauss ey Rold o e held prorenent polMcal posibors or e ponneched D such mddoals.

Tripti Rawal
Dudto Prinad DO-08-3038, 11:13

Fristod By And Agansm RISK
Conup \Wond Check M LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Tripti Rawat

Tripti Rawat

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1803 GQ-AMRSN-1803
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 01-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF CONTRIB
UAN MEMEER ID Mame Father/Husband Name |Establishment Name JOINING EXIT UTION
101830148280 MHBANODASE650001587964 |T***** R**** |IMAHESH RAWAT ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT, LTD. |2023-08-21 May-25
101830148280|GNGGNO0301440000039222 [T***** R**** MAHESH RAWAT Rl RCM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED |2022-05-20 (2023-08-18
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Rawat Tripti Rawat

Pan Number: DQXPR3308L DQXPR3308L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO
SCORE.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

05-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)
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Annexure 11 (b)
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Annexure 11 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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